
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
81 
21 

180 
71 
39 
45 

976 
8 

195 
72 

4 
172 
808 

17 

Name 
Francesco FRATUS 
Andrea MAESTRI 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Walter BARTOLINI 
Massimo ACCORNERO 
Roberto CARINELLI 
Alex BESCOTTI 
Giampaolo CRISTINI 
Alex CASTAGNERIS 
Simone FACCHETTI 
Roberto VERMI 
Roberto MANSUINO 
Francesco PIVA 
Maurizio BUZZONI 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Club 
Non Solo Moto 

Torrazzo 
Ravenna 
Seven Team Ctbk 

Bs Corse 
Franciacorta 

Rudiano Motori 
FR RACING TIM 

Egna 
Ducati Fanatic 

Best Tm 
1:11.309 
1:11.404 
1:11.446 
1:11.779 
1:12.268 
1:12.538 
1:12.713 
1:13.478 
1:13.677 
1:13.839 
1:14.353 
1:15.445 
1:16.084 
1:20.212 

Diff 

0.095 
0.137 
0.470 
0.959 
1.229 
1.404 
2.169 
2.368 
2.530 
3.044 
4.136 
4.775 
8.903 

Gap 

0.095 
0.042 
0.333 
0.489 
0.270 
0.175 
0.765 
0.199 
0.162 
0.514 
1.092 
0.639 
4.128 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
4 

12 
3 

12 
7 
3 
3 
6 
4 
9 
1 

Laps 
11 
11 
14 

5 
14 

4 
17 
13 

6 
8 
9 

11 
13 

1 

Total Tm 
23:10.302 
19:34.617 
21:12.203 
12:07.075 
22:44.257 

9:26.567 
22:35.338 
22:56.071 
14:40.239 
17:06.160 
23:28.378 
19:24.461 
23:23.211 

6:01.189 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/04/2018 11:12:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Morandi Luigi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° Round MotoEstate 
1000 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 10:46:43 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 

29/04/2018 10:45 


